

Risultati

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

NAZ ANNO SOCIETA'

2° SOCIETA'

TUFFO	CD	H	G1	G2	G3	G4	G5	PEN	PARZ	TOTALE	DIST
-------	----	---	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	--------	------

Trampolino 1m - C1 Maschi

Finale

ARBITRO	DI DONATO Daniele
	PANNELLO
GIUDICE 1	DI DONATO Daniele
GIUDICE 2	CALDERARA Gianluca
GIUDICE 3	PASCUTTINI Mattia
GIUDICE 4	ELIA Paola
GIUDICE 5	BONACCORSI Giorgia

[illegible]

6	STAGNI Leonardo	2014	Asd Carlo Dibiasi															
				103B	1.7	1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	30.60				
				201C	1.5	1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		27.75	58.35				
				301C	1.6	1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		24.00	82.35				
				401B	1.5	1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	109.35				
				5122D	1.9	1	3.5	3.5	3.5	5.0	3.5		19.95	129.30				
				403C	2.2	1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		29.70	159.00				
				104B	2.3	1	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		27.60	186.60				
				5221D	1.7	1	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5		12.75	199.35		124.70		
7	SALICE Lorenzo	2014	G.S. Marina Militare															
				103B	1.7	1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		28.05	28.05				
				201B	1.6	1	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5		16.80	44.85				
				301B	1.7	1	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		22.95	67.80				
				401B	1.5	1	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		21.75	89.55				
				5221D	1.7	1	1.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.5		7.65	97.20				
				203C	2.0	1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		33.00	130.20				
				403C	2.2	1	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		28.60	158.80				
				104C	2.2	1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		39.60	198.40		125.65		
8	PISANIELLO Diego	2014	GS Fiamme Oro															
				401B	1.5	1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		28.50	28.50				
				103B	1.7	1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		26.35	54.85				
				201B	1.6	1	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		32.00	86.85				
				301C	1.6	1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		19.20	106.05				
				5221D	1.7	1	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		17.85	123.90				
				203C	2.0	1	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0		17.00	140.90				
				403C	2.2	1	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		27.50	168.40				
				104C	2.2	1	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		27.50	195.90		128.15		
9	ELEUTERI Tommaso	2014	GS Fiamme Oro															
				401B	1.5	1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		24.75	24.75				
				103B	1.7	1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		22.95	47.70				
				201B	1.6	1	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		23.20	70.90				
				301B	1.7	1	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		24.65	95.55				
				5122D	1.9	1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		23.75	119.30				
				203C	2.0	1	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5		12.00	131.30				
				403C	2.2	1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5		30.80	162.10				
				104C	2.2	1	3.0	1.5	2.0	3.0	3.0		17.60	179.70		144.35		
10	FORNETTI Cristiano	2014	Asd Carlo Dibiasi															
				401B	1.5	1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		24.75	24.75				
				103B	1.7	1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		22.95	47.70				
				201C	1.5	1	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5		15.00	62.70				
				301C	1.6	1	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5		12.00	74.70				
				5211A	1.8	1	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.0	2.0		9.90	84.60				
				403C	2.2	1	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		37.40	122.00				
				104C	2.2	1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		28.60	150.60				
				202C	1.5	1	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5		14.25	164.85		159.20		
11	LOTTINVILLE Alex	2013	MR Sport F.lli Marconi															
				101B	1.3	1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		17.55	17.55				
				201B	1.6	1	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		21.60	39.15				
				301B	1.7	1	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		22.10	61.25				
				401B	1.5	1	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		18.75	80.00				
				5122D	1.9	1	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		19.95	99.95				
				103B	1.7	1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		20.40	120.35				
				203C	2.0	1	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5		18.00	138.35				
				403C	2.2	1	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0		12.10	150.45		173.60		
12	FANETTI Matteo	2013	Asd Carlo Dibiasi															
				101C	1.2	1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		19.20	19.20				
				401C	1.4	1	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5		11.20	30.40				
				201C	1.5	1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		22.50	52.90				
				301C	1.6	1	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0		11.20	64.10				
				5211A	1.8	1	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0		11.70	75.80				
				103C	1.6	1	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0		14.40	90.20				
				202C	1.5	1	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		19.50	109.70				
				402C	1.6	1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		21.60	131.30		192.75		